

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18094/2013

DALJEET SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITHPAL SINGH KOHALI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ankita Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Adeeba Mujahid,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek,Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The substitution application to bring the Lrs. of the deceased
petitioner on record is reported to be defective.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time
for curing the defects.

List the matter on 9.9.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|