

à
ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18094/2013

DALJEET SINGH(DEAD) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITHPAL SINGH KOHALI Respondent(s)
(Office report for directions)

Date: 14/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kumar Mihir,Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| Court Master | | Assistant Registrar |